DRAFT
Cisco Spark Board 55
Compliance model number: AA55WW
Installation guide: Floor stand
2
DRAFT
3
× 4× 2 × 4

● Active lip synchronization
● Microphone array with intelligent beam forming for voice tracking.
Ordering Information
Table 1. Ordering Information
Product Name Compliance Model Number Part Number
Cisco Spark Board 55 AA55WW SPARK-BOARD55-K9
Cisco Spark Board 55 – Floor Stand Kit  SPARK-BOARD55-FSK
Cisco Spark Board 55 – Wall Stand Kit  SPARK-BOARD55-WSK
Cisco Spark Board 55 – Wall Mount Kit  SPARK-BOARD55-WMK
Table 2. Spares
Product Name Part Number
Cisco Spark Board 55 – Spare SPARK-BOARD55=
Cisco Spark Board 55 – Floor Stand Kit - Spare SPARK-BOARD55-FSK=
Cisco Spark Board 55 – Wall Stand Kit – Spare SPARK-BOARD55-WSK=
Cisco Spark Board 55 – Wall Mount Kit – Spare SPARK-BOARD55-WMK=
Cisco Spark Board Pen for whiteboarding – 3 pack – spare SPARK-BOARD-PEN3x=